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(For The Purpose ofRegistration ofProject and for \vithdrawal of Ifloney from Designatcd Account)Subject: certificate of PercentaSe of completion of Developement work of the project [uPRERA pu4242lsituated on the Khasra
NoPart of 298, 299,303,304 Demarcated by its boundaries (latitude and longitude ofthe end points)27.7,40.59,'N,
78'4'22'95"E to the North 27"7'35.45"N, 78'4'23.36" E to the South 27"7'37 j,r"N,7B'4,24.a2,'E to the East 27"7,39.66',N,
78"4'20'88"E to the west of village Mauza Bagda, Taj Ganj ward Tehsil Agra competent/ Development authority Agra
Developement Authority District, Agra PIN 282004 admeasuring 11858.26 sq.mts, area being developed by M/s Raskhan
Sahkari Awas Samiti Ltd.

lvijaysinghcharanhaveundertakenassignmentas Engineer for certifyingpercentageof completionof Developementwork
ofthe Project IuPRERAPRJ4242l situated on the Khasra NoPart of 298,2gg,303,304 Demarcated by its boundaries (latitude
andlongitudeoftheendpoints)27"7'40.59"N,78"4'22.95"EtotheNorth27"7'35.45"N,78.4'23.3b"Etothesouth 

27"7,37.37,,N,
78"4'2482"EtotheEast27'7'39.66"N,78'4'2o.88"EtothewestofvillageMauzaBagda,Taj 

Ganjwardrehsit Agra competent/
DevelopmentauthorityAgraDevelopementAuthorityDistrict,AgraPlN282004admeasuringlls5g.26 

sq.mts.areabeing
developed by M/s Raskhan Sahkari Awas Samiti Ltd.

This ls to certify that I have undertaken assignment of certifying estimated cost and expenses incurred on actual on site
construction for the Real Estate project mentioned above,
I Following technical professionals are appointed by owner / promotor
(i) Shri Neeraj Kochar / Architect;
(ii) M/s/Shri/Smt_NA_asStructuralConsultant
(iii) Shri Aditya Gupta as MEP Consultant
(iv) M/siShri/Smt Nem chandraasSiteengineer

2 The project is stil the cost ofthe completion ofthe civil, MEp and allied works, ofthe Building(s)
of the proiect our e based on the drawings/plans made available 10 us lbr the project under
reference by the Pro tants and the Schedule ofitems and quantity for the entire work as calculated by
Quantity Sun'eyor appointed by the Promoter, and the fair assumption ofthe cosr of material, labour and other inputs made by
developer, and the site inspection carried out by us.

3 weestimatetheTotalcostforcompletionoftheprojectunderreferenceasRsg0 lAcs (Totatots.No.linTablesAandB)
including cost of development of common facilities. The estimated Total cost of project is with reference to the civil, MEp and
allied works required to be completed for obtaining occupation certificate/completion certificate for the building(s) from the
concerned competent Authority under whose iurisdiction the previouslv mentioned proiect is being implemented.

4 The estimated actual cost incurred till date-31 L2.20!7 is calculated at Rs,65 LACS (Total of 5. No. 2 in Tables A and B). The
amount of Estimated cost Incurred is calculated based on amount of rotar Estimated cost.

5 TheBalancecostofcompletionoftheCivil,MEPandAlliedworksoftheBuilding(s) ofthesubjectprojecttoobtain
occupationcertificate/completioncertificatefromthecompetentAuthorityisestimatedatRs 15lacs (Total ofs.No.4in
Tables A and B).

6 lcertifythatthecostof civil,MEPandalliedworkfortheaforesaidprojectascompletedonthe 3l i22017 dateisas
grven in Tables A and B below :

Table A
Building/Win&/Tower bearing Number or called

(To be prepared separately for each BuildinB/wing ofthe Real Estate Pro.'ect/Phases. In case of more than one building, label as Table-Al, A2, 43
etc.)

TABLE B

Internal & External Development works and common amenities

otal Estimated cost of the building/wing as on date of Building permission fro, co-lEenlArtiiri-f
on the original Estimated cost)

(as Percentage of the estimated cost ) (1*100/2)
Cost to be incurred (Based on Estimated Cost) (1-2)

incurred on Additional/ Extra ttems not included in thEtstimiGi Cost

work done in percentage (as percentage of Estimated cost prus additionar/Extra items (1*100)/(2+5)

(Enclose separate sheets for the cost carcurations for each unit/buirding or tower)

(To be for the entire registered phase of the Real Estate



otal Estimated cost of the
rcilities in the layout as on date of Permission from competent Authority (based on the original Estimated

incurred as on_(based on the actual cost incurred as per records)

(as Percentage of thE estiilGJcost ) (1'100/2)
Batance cost to be Incurred (Based oiEiiililElGlij-illf

incurred on Additional/ Extra ltems not included in the Estimated Cost (Annexure A)

done in percentage (as Estimated Cost plus additiona|/Extraltems (1*
separate sheet for the cost calculationsI
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